
N

Cruise 
Overnight in Port

NORWAY

Norwegian
Sea

North
Sea

ENGLAND

Stavanger

Bergen

London (Tilbury)

Tromsø

Bodø

Alta

Narvik

TROMSØ, NORWAY

12.21.2021

IN SEARCH OF THE NORTHERN LIGHTS

1 3  D A Y S  •  L O N D O N  T O  B E R G E N

FEEL THE SPIRIT OF THE NORTH.  Experience a land where dawn and twilight merge on the edges of the long Arctic night. Cruising far 
north in Norway’s winter, witness what few others see: wondrous snow-dusted landscapes, cities hushed in slumber and the luminous 
aurora borealis dancing in the sky. Sami legends, a sled dog ride and mysterious rock carvings bring you close to your destination. Join us 
on this truly illuminating cruise.

LONDON TO BERGEN 
DAY LOCATION

1 London (Tilbury), England
2 Cruise the North Sea
3 Lerwick, Shetland Islands
4 Cruise the Norwegian Sea
5 Bodø, Norway
6 Tromsø, Norway
7 Tromsø, Norway
8 Alta, Norway
9 Alta, Norway
10 Narvik, Norway
11 Cruise the Norwegian Sea
12 Bergen, Norway
13 Bergen, Norway

BERGEN TO LONDON 
DAY LOCATION

1 Bergen, Norway
2 Bergen, Norway
3 Cruise the Norwegian Sea
4 Narvik, Norway
5 Alta, Norway
6 Alta, Norway
7 Tromsø, Norway
8 Tromsø, Norway
9 Bodø, Norway
10 Cruise the Norwegian Sea
11 Lerwick, Shetland Islands
12 Cruise the North Sea
13 London (Tilbury), England

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED: 

• 13-day cruise visiting 2 countries & 7 ports with private veranda
• 6 included shore excursions
• 3 overnight
• All onboard meals including regional specialties

• Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
• Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
• Port taxes & fees



Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Itinerary and shore excursions are subject to change and may vary by departure date.
See your Travel Advisor or call Viking at 1-855-8-VIKING. See more at vikingcruises.com/oceans.

WEATHER 
AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°

CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Bergen 35 
(37/32)

34 
(39/28)

38 
(43/32)

43 
(84/68)

56 
(66/46)

59 
(66/52)

64 
(73/55)

62 
(73/55)

56 
(63/50)

49 
(54/45)

41 
(45/36)

34 
(37/30)

London 40 
(45/36)

40 
(45/36)

46 
(52/39)

48 
(55/41)

55 
(64/46)

60 
(68/52)

64 
(73/55)

64 
(73/55)

60 
(68/52)

54 
(59/48)

46 
(52/41)

43 
(46/39)

Bodø 28 
(30/23)

28 
(30/23)

30 
(35/25)

36 
(44/30)

45 
(57/39)

50 
(68/50)

54 
(69/51)

54 
(69/51)

48 
(55/41)

41 
(45/36)

32 
(37/27)

28 
(34/23)

Tromsø 22 
(28/16)

22 
(28/16)

28 
(34/23)

40 
(46/34)

53 
(61/45)

60 
(68/52)

64 
(72/57)

61 
(68/54)

52 
(57/46)

43 
(46/39)

33 
(36/30)

23 
(27/19)

EXPLORE MORE P R E  &  P O S T  P A C K A G E S

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. 
Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, 
or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.

LONDON | 2 NIGHTS 
This cosmopolitan metropolis offers unforgettable 
shopping, fine dining, and a wealth of museums and 
galleries that includes Tate and the British Museum. See 
Big Ben, Buckingham Palace and the Tower of London.

PRISTINE ICELAND | 3 NIGHTS 
Admire the rugged natural beauty of Iceland’s volcanic 
landscape. Travel through the scenic South Coast, viewing 
the Gullfoss waterfall and the Haukadalur geothermal area 
with its geysers and hot springs. Visit the black-sand 
beaches of Vík and gaze at the Reynisdrangar rock 
formations offshore.

BERGEN | 2 NIGHTS 
Uncover the long history and rich culture of Bergen, 
encircled by majestic mountains, fjords and glaciers, and 
take in the setting that inspired the Viking sagas.

OSLO | 2 NIGHTS 
Uncover the diverse art scene and fascinating history of 
Oslo, a vibrant center of Nordic culture. Stroll through the 
breathtaking grounds of Vigeland Park, or peruse the 
magnificent work of expressionist painter Edvard Munch 
at his namesake museum.

12.21.2021

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot!

(678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com




