



TROMSØ, NORWAY



IN SEARCH OF THE NORTHERN LIGHTS

13 DAYS • LONDON TO BERGEN

FEEL THE SPIRIT OF THE NORTH. Experience a land where dawn and twilight merge on the edges of the long Arctic night. Cruising far north in Norway's winter, witness what few others see: wondrous snow-dusted landscapes, cities hushed in slumber and the luminous aurora borealis dancing in the sky. Sami legends, a sled dog ride and mysterious rock carvings bring you close to your destination. Join us on this truly illuminating cruise.

ı	0	ND	ON	TO	RFR	GFN

ondon (Tilbury), England ruise the North Sea erwick, Shetland Islands ruise the Norwegian Sea odø, Norway
erwick, Shetland Islands ruise the Norwegian Sea
ruise the Norwegian Sea
odø, Norway
romsø, Norway
romsø, Norway
lta, Norway
lta, Norway
arvik, Norway
ruise the Norwegian Sea
ergen, Norway
ergen, Norway

REDGEN TO LONDON

DAY	LOCATION					
1	Bergen, Norway					
2	Bergen, Norway					
3	Cruise the Norwegian Sea					
4	Narvik, Norway					
5	Alta, Norway					
6	Alta, Norway					
7	Tromsø, Norway					
8	Tromsø, Norway					
9	Bodø, Norway					
10	Cruise the Norwegian Sea					
11	Lerwick, Shetland Islands					
12	Cruise the North Sea					
13	London (Tilbury), England					

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

- 13-day cruise visiting 2 countries & 7 ports with private veranda
- 6 included shore excursions
- 3 overnight
- All onboard meals including regional specialties

- Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
- Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
- Port taxes & fees

EXPLORE MORE PRE & POST PACKAGES

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.



LONDON | 2 NIGHTS

This cosmopolitan metropolis offers unforgettable shopping, fine dining, and a wealth of museums and galleries that includes Tate and the British Museum. See Big Ben, Buckingham Palace and the Tower of London.



PRISTINE ICELAND | 3 NIGHTS

Admire the rugged natural beauty of Iceland's volcanic landscape. Travel through the scenic South Coast, viewing the Gullfoss waterfall and the Haukadalur geothermal area with its geysers and hot springs. Visit the black-sand beaches of Vík and gaze at the Reynisdrangar rock formations offshore.



BERGEN | 2 NIGHTS

Uncover the long history and rich culture of Bergen, encircled by majestic mountains, fjords and glaciers, and take in the setting that inspired the Viking sagas.



OSLO 2 NIGHTS

Uncover the diverse art scene and fascinating history of Oslo, a vibrant center of Nordic culture. Stroll through the breathtaking grounds of Vigeland Park, or peruse the magnificent work of expressionist painter Edvard Munch at his namesake museum.

WEATHER AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°												
CITY	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY			AUG		ост	NOV	DEC
Bergen	35 (37/32)	34 (39/28)	38 (43/32)	43 (84/68)	56 (66/46)	59 (66/52)	64 (73/55)	62 (73/55)	56 (63/50)	49 (54/45)	41 (45/36)	34 (37/30)
London	40 (45/36)	40 (45/36)	46 (52/39)	48 (55/41)	55 (64/46)	60 (68/52)	64 (73/55)	64 (73/55)	60 (68/52)	54 (59/48)	46 (52/41)	43 (46/39)
Bodø	28 (30/23)	28 (30/23)	30 (35/25)	36 (44/30)	45 (57/39)	50 (68/50)	54 (69/51)	54 (69/51)	48 (55/41)	41 (45/36)	32 (37/27)	28 (34/23)
Tromsø	22 (28/16)	22 (28/16)	28 (34/23)	40 (46/34)	53 (61/45)	60 (68/52)	64 (72/57)	61 (68/54)	52 (57/46)	43 (46/39)	33 (36/30)	23 (27/19)

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot! (678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com

